High efficacy wall light
3 different models in range (small, large and halo)
Wall or ceiling mount for corridors and staircases
SOLAR S
Lighting for a Living
• 	  High efficacy wall light
• 	  3 different models in range (small, large and halo)
• 	  Wall or ceiling mount for corridors and staircases

  -- C270
Dimensions
Order Code Dia. (mm) C (mm)
SLRS220NWW 330 72
SLRS220NWSC 330 72
SLRS300NWW 330 72
SLRS300NWSC 330 72
IK08
Satin chrome
Tamlite Lighting
Sales Centre